
Helios Highlighter - Digital Print - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Quality flat highlighter manufactured in
imprintable plastic with a Full Colour
Print design. Highlighter contains 5
popular colours. Please note the petal
colour layout may vary.

Branding Method Full Colour Wrap

SKU PHESHFC

Minimum Order
Quantity

100

Product Type Highlighter

Refill Colour N/A

Weight 40.0g

Print Area
FCP

50mm x 50mm

Branding Method Origination

Full Colour Print £37.00

100

£1.550

250

£1.280

500

£1.250

1000

£1.230

2000

£1.160

5000

£1.140

10000

£1.110

Plain Stock £0.00 £1.010 £0.888 £0.866 £0.844 £0.784 £0.768 £0.734

Prices shown are RRP


